Releases - November 08, 2024

DOC # Last Name First Name Middle Name Type of Release

189339
320661
333413
334732
251666
232315
328858
232949
165441
216197
332587
322653
304698
333996
283111
332389
264596
236365
297913
336215
315009
317413
124113
335699
243908

Boards
Layton
Killebrew
Wallace
Carico
Winberry
Price
Saylor
Martin
Jeffries
Lay
Smith
Mendell
Baird
Roark
Delph
Campbell
Henderson
Rice
Williams
Swift
Carnes
Spicer
Baker
McKeown

Clifton D
Matthew M
Michael Scott
Jimmy

Beau David
Bryan Delane
Steven Marquise
George A
Rodney

Kyle u
Whitney

Charles

William

Joshua

Rafael

William Nicholas
Jay Hugh
Carl J
Devaughnta

Charles

Chase

Ahree Ahkeem
Mark

William C

Roger

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration
Shock Probation Began - In State

Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration
Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration

Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State
Shock Probation Began - In State
Discharged - Minimum Expiration

Released From

Henderson County Detention Center
Pulaski County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Wayne County Detention Center
Meade County Detention Center
Grayson County Detention Center
Marion County Detention Center
Knox County Detention Center
Green River Corr. Complex
Louisville Metro Department of Corrections
Pulaski County Detention Center
Leslie County Detention Center
Campbell County Detention Center
Southeast State Corr. Complex
Clay County Detention Center
Clay County Detention Center
Three Forks Regional Jail

Butler County Jail

Green River Corr. Complex
Madison County Detention Center
Meade County Detention Center
Christian County Jail

Johnson County Jail

Pulaski County Detention Center
Warren County Jail

Highest Felony Class
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class B (10 - 20 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class C (5 - 10 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)
Class D (1 - 5 years)



