DOC # Last Name	First Name	Middle Name	Type of Release	Released From	Highest Felony Class
189339 Boards	Clifton	D	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Henderson County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
320661 Layton	Matthew	M	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333413 Killebrew	Michael	Scott	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class C (5 - 10 years)
334732 Wallace	Jimmy		Shock Probation Began - In State	Wayne County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
251666 Carico	Beau	David	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
232315 Winberry	Bryan	Delane	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Grayson County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
328858 Price	Steven	Marquise	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Marion County Detention Center	Class C (5 - 10 years)
232949 Saylor	George	Α	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Knox County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
165441 Martin	Rodney		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
216197 Jeffries	Kyle	U	Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Louisville Metro Department of Corrections	Class B (10 - 20 years)
332587 Lay	Whitney		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
322653 Smith	Charles		Shock Probation Began - In State	Leslie County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
304698 Mendell	William		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Campbell County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
333996 Baird	Joshua		Shock Probation Began - In State	Southeast State Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
283111 Roark	Rafael		Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
332389 Delph	William	Nicholas	Discharged - Administrative Minimum Expiration	Clay County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
264596 Campbell	Jay	Hugh	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Three Forks Regional Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
236365 Henderson	Carl	J	Shock Probation Began - In State	Butler County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
297913 Rice	Devaughnta	a	Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Green River Corr. Complex	Class C (5 - 10 years)
336215 Williams	Charles		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Madison County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
315009 Swift	Chase		Shock Probation Began - In State	Meade County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
317413 Carnes	Ahree	Ahkeem	Shock Probation Began - In State	Christian County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
124113 Spicer	Mark		Mandatory Reentry Supervision - In State	Johnson County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)
335699 Baker	William	С	Shock Probation Began - In State	Pulaski County Detention Center	Class D (1 - 5 years)
243908 McKeown	Roger		Discharged - Minimum Expiration	Warren County Jail	Class D (1 - 5 years)